
Wednesday, September 20 | 3 - 4 p.m.
Friday, September 29 | 10:30 - 11:30 a.m.
Thursday, October 5 | 10:30 - 11:30 a.m.
Friday, October 13 | 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 24 | 2 - 3 p.m.
Thursday, November 2 | 2 - 3 p.m.
Tuesday, November 14 | 10 - 11 a.m.
Monday, November 27 | 11 a.m. - 12 p.m.
Monday, December 4 | 9 - 10 a.m.

Fall 2023 OPT/STEM
Document Check
Workshops

Friday, September 8 | 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 21 | 10:30 - 11:30 a.m.
Thursday, October 19 | 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 16 | 2 - 3 p.m.
Wednesday, December 6 | 3 - 4 p.m.

OPT

STEM OPT

Sign up for a session via our events calendar: bit.ly/BIOallevents


